Air Springs
Enidine Air Springs
Solutions in Energy Absorption and Vibration Isolation
w
ith N
EW
Dism
ountable Air Springs

by certain chemicals. Contact Enidine or your Local
Representative for specific information.
Ordering Information
Accessories
Tank Valves Including Safety Cap
Part Number A B V X Y Z
in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
YI-579-08-9-033 1/8˝ NPTF 0,44(11,18) 0,31 (7,9) 1,31 (33,0) 0,38 (9,7) 0,75 (19,0)
YI-578-92-9-122 1/4˝ NPTF 0,56 (14,2) 0,31 (7,9) 1,31 (33,0) 0,56 (4,2) 0,56 (14,2)
YI-579-08-9-033M 1/8˝ BSP 0,51 (12,95) 0,31 (7,9) 1,66 (42,0) 0,51(12,95) 0,87 (22,1)
YI-578-92-9-122M 1/4˝ BSP  0,91 (23,1) 0,31 (7,9) 1,66 (42,0) 0,51(12,95) 0,87 (22,1)
A
B
V
X
A
Ø 0,312 (8mm)
0,305-32 UNF
B HEX
Z
X
Y
V
H
AssemblyStud
Tank Valve Including
Safety Cap
Assembly (Stud + Nut + Washer)
Part Number A B H V X
in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
YI-578-9-056 1/2˝ UNC 3/8˝ UNC 0,53 (13,5) 2,50 (63,5) 0,56 (14,2)
T9-1B5L M10 x 1,5 3/8˝ UNC 0,39 (10,0) 2,50 (63,5) 0,56 (14,2)
T9-1B5LM8 M8 x 1,25 M8 x 1,25 0,32 (8,1) 2,50 (63,5) 0,56 (14,2)
T9-1B5LM10 M10 x 1,5 M8 x 1,25 0,39 (10,0) 2,50 (63,5) 0,56 (14,2)
Washer